THE TOWN OF WOODBRIDGE
JOINT BOARD OF FINANCE/
BOARD OF SELECTMEN

MEETING

THURSDAY, JANUARY 28, 2016

AT 6:00 P.M.

The Woodbridge Town Hall — Main Meeting Room

REVISED AGENDA

Facilitator: Anthony Genovese

Administrative Officer
Director of Finance

Chair: Matthew Giglietti DATE/TIME FILED WITH TOWN CLERK:

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

BUDGET PRESENTATIONS

Audit Review — Scott Bassett (McGladrey)
Police Department

Fire Commission

Country Club of Woodbridge

Public Works

Waste Management

Remediation

Board of Selectmen (Operating & Capital)

Employee Benefits
Board of Finance
Information Systems
Animal Control
Revenue

Adjournment

6:00-7:00 p.m.

7:00-8:00 p.m.

8:00-9:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
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